Pb
   AIR PERFORMANCE            SHAPE & DIMENSION
0
10
20
30
0 25 50 75 100 l/min
Pa

ACCESSORIES:
Connector: on request
 ORDER INFORMATION:
MFB30G05 SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, CE  513071000
MFB30G05A SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, pulse, CE  513071010
MFB30G12 SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, CE  513072000
MFB30G12A SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, pulse, CE  513072010
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for sepa manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :